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CLASS II.—PUBLIC DEPARTMENTS— continued.

16 lI.—E STIMATES TOR THE

item. 186!i-70.

Provincial Nliarges. £ s. d. £ s. d,

Eeceiveb op Revenue, "Westland 400 0 0

Total—Vote 9-i—Eeceivee, Westlajsd 400 0 0

Registrabs op Mabeiages fob the seveeal Registeabs'
DlSTBICTS 2,500 0 0

Eegisteabs op Joint Stock Companies
All Registrars (except at Auckland) are authorized to

retain fees received up to £50 per annum. 250 0 0

Total—Vote 95—Eegisteaes 2,750 0

1
2

Teeasuey—
AucJdand—

Paymaster
Clerk
Clerk

250 0
200 0

0
0

Wellington —
Clerk 225 0 0

Nelson—
Paymaster 100 0 0

(5

1
8

Canterbury—
Paymaster
Clerk
Rent of Offices

250 0
250 0

80 0

0
0
0

Southland—
Paymaster 50 0 09

10 Clebical Assistance for Treasury Departments, pro-
vincially charged 800 0 0

Contingencies for the above Departments 250 0 011

Total—Vote 96—Paymasteb's Depaethent 2,455 0 O

1
2
;5
4

Stamp Depaetment—
Auckland—

Deputy Commissioner
Clerk
Junior Clerk ...
Officer in Charge of Branch Office, Graham's Town

50
200
75

250

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

5
G

Taranalci—
Deputy Commissioner
Clerk

25
20

0
0

0
0

7
8

ITaw7ce's Hay—
Deputy Commissioner
Clerk

25
100

0
0

0
0

Wellington—
Clerk 175 0 0

Nelson—
Deputy Commissioner 25 0 010

ifarlborougJi —Deputy Commissioner 25 0 011
fn'pwn'rrl ro 0 0 5,605 0
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