	CLASS II	.—PUBLIC	DEPARTM	ENTS—	continued	•				
Item.					1869–70.					
	Provincial Nharges.				£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.
	RECEIVER OF REVENUE, WEST	LAND			400	0	0			
	Total—Vote 94—Rec	CEIVER, WES	STLAND					400	0	0
1	REGISTRARS OF MARRIAGES FO	OR THE SEV	ERAL REGIST	RARS'	2,500	0	0			
2	REGISTRARS OF JOINT STOCK (All Registrars (except at retain fees received up to	Auckland)	are authorize	ed to	250	0	0			
	Total—Vote 95—Rec	HISTRARS				•		2,750	0	0
1	Treasury— Auckland—									
$rac{1}{2}$	Paymaster Clerk	•••			250	0	0			
3	Clerk	•••	•••		200	0	0			
4	Wellington— Clerk				225	0	0			
_	Nelson—				100	0	0			
5	Paymaster	•••	•••	***	100	U				-
6	Canterbury— Paymaster				250	0	0			
7	Clerk	•••	•••		250 250	ŏ	ŏ			
8	Rent of Offices	•••	•••		80	0	0	,		
9	Southland— Paymaster	•••	•••		50	0	0			
10	CLERICAL ASSISTANCE for vincially charged	Treasury I	Departments, 	pro-	800	0	0			
11	Commence for the chara Departments				250	0	0			
. ——	Total—Vote 96—Paymaster's Department							2,455	0	0
	STAMP DEPARTMENT—									
1	Auckland—				50	0	0			
$egin{array}{c} 1 \\ 2 \end{array}$	Deputy Commissioner Clerk	•••	***		200	0	0			
$\bar{3}$	Junior Clerk	•••	•••		75	Õ	o			
4	Officer in Charge of Branch	Office, Gral	ham's Town		250	0	0			
	Taranaki—									
5 6	Deputy Commissioner Clerk	•••	•••		$\begin{array}{c} 25 \\ 20 \end{array}$	0	0			
	Hawke's Bay—						.			
7	Deputy Commissioner	•••	•••		25	0	0			
8	Clerk	***	***		100	0	0			
	Wellington—					_				
9	Clerk		•••	•••	175	0	0			
10	Nelson— Deputy Commissioner	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			25	0	0			
11	Marlborough— Deputy Commissioner				25	0	0			
	Carried forwar	rd	•••		970	0	0	5,605	0	0
				- 1			l			